erfi.
elneos® five
experience the touch
60 | elneos® five
elneos five – experience the touch
Stand-alone Casing
Installation depth 2, width 70 DU,
functional handle in elneos green

across the entire width of the laboratory table or in the
third level as self-supporting device cockpit.
Installation depth 1: 185 mm
Installation depth 2: 360 mm
Lengths: available up to max. 6 m length
As regards the width there is no limitation.
Almost every desired width is deliverable.
62 | elneos® five
elneos five – experience the touch
Order form stand-alone casing
Scope of supply per casing
• Power lead
• Attachment for 19"partial racks
Stand-alone casing with installation depth 1 = 185 mm
Ref. No. Handles sideways Outer dimensions (WxDx H) mm 19" size
EL5.SA1.28.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 172 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 28 DU
EL5.SA1.42.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 244 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 42 DU
EL5.SA1.56.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 315 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 56 DU
EL5.SA1.70.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 386 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 70 DU
EL5.SA1.84.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 457 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 84 DU
EL5.SA1.28.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 172 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 28 DU
EL5.SA1.42.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 244 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 42 DU
EL5.SA1.56.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 315 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 56 DU
EL5.SA1.70.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 386 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 70 DU
EL5.SA1.84.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 457 x 185 x 161 3 HU / 84 DU
Stand-alone casing with installation depth 2 = 360 mm
EL5.SA2.28.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 172 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 28 DU
EL5.SA2.42.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 244 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 42 DU
EL5.SA2.56.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 315 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 56 DU
EL5.SA2.70.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 386 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 70 DU
EL5.SA2.84.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 457 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 84 DU
EL5.SA2.28.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 172 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 28 DU
EL5.SA2.42.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 244 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 42 DU
EL5.SA2.56.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 315 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 56 DU
EL5.SA2.70.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 386 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 70 DU
EL5.SA2.84.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 457 x 360 x 161 3 HU / 84 DU
Indication lamp for stand-alone casing Top side Front side
• Independent control unit built into the stand-alone casing
• 1 light band across the entire width of the stand-alone casing,
optionally integrated in the top or in the front panel

Indication
lamp front side
Additional scope of supply for the series elneos five
Interfaces led through at the back: USB 2.0, RJ45, 8 digital I/O’s, CD-ROM
with manual, LabVIEW driver, SCPI instruction set, USB 2.0 cable type A/B
Note: The indication light requires 3 digital outputs (parallel wiring).
blue =
below limits
green =
within limits
red =
above limits
elneos® five | 63
19" table set up/19" cockpit with installation depth 1 = 185 mm
Ref. No. Color sideways Outer dimensions (WxDx H) mm 19" size
ELC4.6.1.1200.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 1200 x 185 x 156 3 HU / 230 DU
ELC4.6.1.1600.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 1600 x 185 x 156 3 HU / 308 DU
ELC4.6.1.1800.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 1800 x 185 x 156 3 HU / 348 DU
ELC4.6.1.2000.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 2000 x 185 x 156 3 HU / 387 DU
ELC4.6.1.1200.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 1200 x 185 x 156 3 HU / 230 DU
ELC4.6.1.1600.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 1600 x 185 x 156 3 HU / 308 DU
ELC4.6.1.1800.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 1800 x 185 x 156 3 HU / 348 DU
ELC4.6.1.2000.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 2000 x 185 x 156 3 HU / 387 DU
19" table set up/19" cockpit with installation depth 2 = 360 mm
ELC4.6.2.1200.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 1200 x 360 x 156 3 HU / 230 DU
ELC4.6.2.1600.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 1600 x 360 x 156 3 HU / 308 DU
ELC4.6.2.1800.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 1800 x 360 x 156 3 HU / 348 DU
ELC4.6.2.2000.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 2000 x 360 x 156 3 HU / 387 DU
ELC4.6.2.1200.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 1200 x 360 x 156 3 HU / 230 DU
ELC4.6.2.1600.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 1600 x 360 x 156 3 HU / 308 DU
ELC4.6.2.1800.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 1800 x 360 x 156 3 HU / 348 DU
ELC4.6.2.2000.2 grey RAL DESIGN 5500 2000 x 360 x 156 3 HU / 387 DU
elneos five – experience the touch
Order form 19" table set up/19" cockpit
Aluminium casing
The new aluminium casings are well suited as table

alternatively
2. the internal control for the various table
conditions (extra low voltage and low voltage,
mains, EMERGENCY STOP signalisation etc.)
alternatively
3. a separate front panel with
sockets for individual control
alternatively
4. a separate front panel with rotary switch
for the direct adjustment of the desired
signal colour (e.g. red = table occupied with
long-term test and may not be used).
Workspace lamp for 19"cockpit
white High-power LED’s white and RGB High-power LED’s
Table lenght Ref. No. Table lenght Ref. No.
1200 mm ELC2.5.1200.WA1 1200 mm ELC2.5.1200.FA1
1600 mm ELC2.5.1600.WA1 1600 mm ELC2.5.1600.FA1
1800 mm ELC2.5.1800.WA1 1800 mm ELC2.5.1800.FA1
2000 mm ELC2.5.2000.WA1 2000 mm ELC2.5.2000.FA1
Indication lamp for 19"table set up and 19"cockpit
Top side Front side
Table lenght Ref. No. Table lenght Ref. No.
1200 mm ELC2.9.1200.IA.1 1200 mm ELC2.9.1200.IA.2
1600 mm ELC2.9.1600.IA.1 1600 mm ELC2.9.1600.IA.2
1800 mm ELC2.9.1800.IA.1 1800 mm ELC2.9.1800.IA.2
2000 mm ELC2.9.2000.IA.1 2000 mm ELC2.9.2000.IA.2
elneos® five | 65
66 | elneos® five
19"cockpit 63
19" technology 10, 11, 14, 30, 31, 36, 37, 56, 57